
Maine School Bus Purchase Program 

Bus Vendor Contact Information

School Bus Vendor Bus Address City State Zip Code Website: 

Sales 

Representative Telephone Email 

Dattco Bus Sales IC Bus 58 South Street New Britain CT 06051 http://www.dattco.com/ Cindy Button 207-233-8446 cindy.button@dattco.com

Dattco Bus Sales IC Bus 58 South Street New Britain CT 06051 http://www.dattco.com/ Shane Legare 860-224-4550 shane.legare@dattco.com

Dattco Bus Sales IC Bus 58 South Street New Britain CT 06051 http://www.dattco.com/ Steven Keith 860-250-6694 stevek@dattco.com

O'Connor GMC, Inc. (DBA: O'Connor Bus Sales) Blue Bird 187 Riverside Drive Augusta ME 04330 http://www.oconnorwheels.com Cliff Chase 800-452-1911 cliff.chase@oconnorwheels.com

O'Connor GMC, Inc. (DBA: O'Connor Bus Sales) Blue Bird 299 Warren Avenue Portland ME 04103 http://www.oconnorwheels.com Cliff Chase 207-622-3191 cliff.chase@oconnorwheels.com

The Lion Electric Company Lion Bus 41 University Drive Suite 400 Newtown PA 18940 https://thelionelectric.com/en Nick Voisard 513-760-3475 nick.voisard@thelionelectric.com

The Lion Electric Company Lion Bus 41 University Drive Suite 400 Newtown PA 18940 https://thelionelectric.com/en Adam Wilkum 602-377-8144 adam.wilkum@thelionelectric.com

W. C. Cressey and Son, Inc. Thomas Built Buses 2 Commerce Drive Kennebunk ME 04043 http://www.wccressey.com/ Marc Hopkins 207-351-5213 marchopkins@wccressey.com

W. C. Cressey and Son, Inc. Thomas Built Buses 2 Commerce Drive Kennebunk ME 04043 http://www.wccressey.com/ Brian Cressey 207-985-6111 briancressey@wccressey.com
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